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AIR BRAKES

FOOT BRAKE VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP3514511.jpg

SAP3514511 

Wabco Foot Brake Pump For Iveco, Man, Mercedes Benz, and Chinese 
Trucks Foton & JAC
4613150080

ELECTRICAL

ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0062.jpg

1J0062 NEW

Alternator for Foton Auman ; Aumark; Ollin Auv; Tunland 28V, 35A

SENSORS & SWITCHES

TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 SSH4381020007A0.jpg

SSH4381020007A0 NEW

Foton Auman
OE 4381020007A0

SUSPENSION & STEERING

KING BOLT SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF231.jpg

BF231 TOP

Foton Ollin, Aumark, Auman (6-11Ton) Euro IV
5-87830-536-0

 BF722.jpg

BF722 

Foton Ollin, Aumark, Auman (6-11Ton) Euro IV
KB722 / 722166

POWER STEERING PUMPS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF920992521.jpg

BF920992521 

Foton and JAC Trucks / Bar 90 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø17.5 / Outlet M20 
x 1.5 / Flow 10 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 16 CC
YBZ216D3A-100/90L

TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE3080LR.jpg

SE3080LR 

Ollin
BJ1046E6-3003080B, BJ1046E6-3003080C

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3514511
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0062
https://sapcorp.net/product/SSH4381020007A0
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF231
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF722
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF920992521
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE3080LR
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MANUAL SLACK ADJUSTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP-SM1550.jpg

SAP-SM1550 

Style Hino, Arm Offset 62˚, Length 150.5mm, Teeth 12, Spline 
ø34.53/30.6-12, 1 Hole
47480-1550

 SAP-SM1590.jpg

SAP-SM1590 

Style Hino, Arm Straight, Length 5 15/16”, Teeth 14, Spline ø40/35-14, 1 
Hole
47480-1590

DRIVELINE

UNIVERSAL JOINTS
Part No 
Description URL

 BL-GUIS74.jpg

BL-GUIS74 NEW

Universal Joint For Hino FC1J Series 500
S3740-11172, GUIS74

 BL462.jpg

BL462 

Hino 500 Series FC9J / GD8J / Eng. J08EUB / J08EUD / J05ETC
GUIS-64

ELECTRICAL

ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0026.jpg  1J0026-2.jpg  1J0026-3.jpg

1J0026 

Hino Trucks KL KQ KR KT FD FF • 24V 
DQ100 EC100 EH100 EH300 H06C H07C 
EH100  / CW /  / J-180
27030-1060B / 27030-10201

 1J0046.jpg  1J0046-2.jpg  1J0046-3.jpg

1J0046 

Hino Trucks & Bus FC1J/2J/3J, FD1J/2J, 
FE1J, FF1J GD1J, GK1J, FT1J • 24V J07C 
J08C / CW / J-180
02142-5086

 1J0047.jpg  1J0047-2.jpg  1J0047-3.jpg

1J0047 

Hino Dutro • 24V S05C S05D / CW / 
Spool
12475 / 27040-2220B

 1J0076.jpg  1J0076-2.jpg  1J0076-3.jpg

1J0076 

Hino Trucks • 24V J05C, J07C, J08C / 
CW / J-180
KAS1011

 1J0078.jpg  1J0078-2.jpg  1J0078-3.jpg

1J0078 

Hino Trucks • 24V EF750, H06C, TH07C, 
W06E, EK100 / CW / J-180
27020-1080

AIR BRAKES

AIR DRYERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP43241D.jpg

SAP43241D TOP

Air Dryer Wabco Type (Replacement For Agrale-Hino-Isuzu NPR)
4324100000

AIR GOVERNORS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP01360.jpg

SAP01360 

Air Governor D-2 Ports 1/4” Hino Vehicles (Supply, Delivery)
44530-1360

BOOSTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP100808.jpg

SAP100808 TOP

Booster Assy. Dia. Ø70mm For Japanese Medium Duty Trucks: Isuzu, 
Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
64203179

 SAP100811.jpg

SAP100811 NEW

Booster for Hino 500 FC/FD
44610-E0021

 SAP20307.jpg

SAP20307 TOP

Power Brake Booster - Long 
For Isuzu, Hino, Mitsubishi Trucks
20307040

FOOT BRAKE VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP38211F.jpg

SAP38211F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal All Ports 3/8” P.T. For Mitsubishi Fuso, 
Isuzu, Hino, Nissan Truck
MC838211

 SAP83401F.jpg

SAP83401F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal For Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
59300-83401

MANUAL SLACK ADJUSTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP-SM1090.jpg

SAP-SM1090 

Style Hino, Arm Offset 62˚, Length 150.5mm, Teeth 14, Spline 
ø34.53/30.6-12, 1 Hole
47490-1090

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP-SM1550
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP-SM1590
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUIS74
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL462
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0026
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0046
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0047
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0076
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0078
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP43241D
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP01360
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100808
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100811
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP20307
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP38211F
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP83401F
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP-SM1090
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CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP2010058.jpg

SAP2010058 #N/A

Clutch Disc for Hino FG 380x220x10.0x44.5x1.0x5.9 mm
HND058U, 31250-5391

 SAP2010092.jpg

SAP2010092 NEW

Hino 300 Series GB8J/Pro/Pack/Express/City Team - Eng. N04CUY/
N04CVB/N04CUV
581042,HND092U,31250-37220,31250-E0760

SUSPENSION & STEERING

DRAG LINKS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF097000.jpg

BF097000 

Hino Truck J0E8 MGH 15 Ton
45440-9700

 BF0E0061.jpg

BF0E0061 

500 SERIES FC / FCFC9JGTZ
45440-E0061

 BF0E0142.jpg

BF0E0142 

Hino Truck 300/500 GD8
45440-E0142

HEAVY DUTY SHOCK ABSORBERS - HYDRAULIC
Part No 
Description URL

 BF99012.jpg

BF99012 

Heavy Duty  Shock Absorber Hydraulic Rear for Hino Trucks
48531-37012

 BF99390.jpg

BF99390 

Heavy Duty  Shock Absorber Hydrualic Fwd for Hino Trucks
48511-37390

 BF99402.jpg

BF99402 

Dutro 300, Series 500 FC9J Euro IV
85711 / 74402

 BF99570.jpg

BF99570 

Hino Dutro 300, 500
S4850-03570

 BF99918.jpg

BF99918 TOP

Dutro 300, Series 500 FC9J Euro IV
85918 / 65139

STARTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2J0017.jpg  2J0017-2.jpg  2J0017-3.jpg

2J0017 

Hino EC100 EH300 EH700 DM100 H07C 
• 24V / CW / 11T / OSGR
28100-1170 / ASSF0331

 2J0023.jpg  2J0023-2.jpg  2J0023-3.jpg

2J0023 

Hino W04D W04CT • 24V / CW / 11T / 
OSGR
19954 / 19955 / STR-6170 / 0350-402-
0211

 2J0023-12.jpg  2J0023-12-2.jpg  2J0023-12-3.jpg

2J0023-12 

Hino Trucks FA14/FA15/FB14/FB15 4 Cyl. 
3.8L 234cid W04C-T / WD4C-T (3.8L) 
1985-1995  / CW / 11T / OSGR
17292 / 028000-9770

 2J0023WH-12.jpg  2J0023WH-12-2.jpg  2J0023WH-12-3.jpg

2J0023WH-12 

Universal / Hino FA14, FA1415, FA15, 
FB14, FB15, FB1715 w/o Housing • 12V L4 
3.8L 1987-1997 / CW / 11T / OSGR
17292

 2J0025.jpg  2J0025-2.jpg  2J0025-3.jpg

2J0025 

Hino Industrial Engines • 24V 4.9L, 
5.0L, 5.8L / H07C,EH700,EK100,EL100,-
J08C,ED100,ER100,DK10,EB100,EB200
,EB300,DS50,W06E,W04D/2603B 1981-
1995 / CW / 11T
0350-702-0260

 2J0066.jpg  2J0066-2.jpg  2J0066-3.jpg

2J0066 

Hino FD1J, Buseton S05D • 24V JO8C 
Diesel. 1999-2003 / CW / 11T / OSGR
19956 / 0355 502 002

HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH

CLUTCH COVER
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP3010540.jpg

SAP3010540 NEW

Hino 500 Series FC9J/GD8J 06/ - Eng. J08EUB/J08EUD/J05ETC/
J08EUD/J05ETC
562035,HNC540,31210-E0190

 SAP3010541.jpg

SAP3010541 #N/A

Clutch Cover for Hino FG 380x220x405xLSx1.0x28.4 mm
HNC541, 31210-2740

 SAP3010548.jpg

SAP3010548 NEW

Hino 300 Series GB8J/Pro/Pack/Express/City Team 06/ - Eng. N04CUY/
N04CVB/N04CUV
561042,HNC548,31210-37090,31210-37091

CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP2010047.jpg

SAP2010047 NEW

Hino 500 Series FC9J/GD8J 06/ - Eng. J08EUB/J08EUD/J05ETC/
J08EUD/J05ETC
582035,HND047U,31250-E0012

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010058
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010092
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF097000
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF0E0061
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF0E0142
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99012
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99390
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99402
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99570
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99918
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0017
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0023
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0023-12
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0023WH-12
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0025
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0066
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010540
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010541
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010548
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010047
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TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE1550LR.jpg

SE1550LR 

Hino Ranger FD, FF, FT, GD, KD, KG, SD
45420-1550

 SE1590LR.jpg

SE1590LR 

Hino 500 (FD1, FD2, FD3)
45420-1510

 SE1710LR.jpg

SE1710LR 

Hino FC3H, GH3 / Toyota Dyna (XZU410)
45420-1710 

 SE2205LR.jpg

SE2205LR 

Hino 300 WU422LHKFTB3 (2011) / Toyota Toyo Ace Truck J05D-T / Dyna 
N04C-T, S050
45046-39795, 45047-39515

WHEEL END COMPONENTS

WHEEL BEARING SETS

Part No Description URL

30310SAP NEW
Taper Roller Bearing Metric 50x110x29.25(mm) Rear 
Differential Pinion for Hino Trucks
26800380, 37086, 04 200 0013 00

32217SAP NEW
Taper Roller Bearing Metric 85x150x38.5(mm) Rear Axle 
for Hino KB
32217X, 32217J, HR32217XJ, ET32217X, 32217C, 4T-32217

32310SAP NEW
Taper Roller Bearing Metric 50x110x42.25(mm) Fwd Axle 
Hino KB
HR32310J, 32310JRY, 4T-32310, 32310J

32313SAP NEW
Taper Roller Bearing Metric 65x140x51(mm) Fwd Axle 
Hino KB
06 32499 0019, 000 981 4118, 003 981 6905, 0959532313

KING BOLT SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF1130.jpg

BF1130 

Truck Series 500
04431-E130

 BF1136.jpg

BF1136 

King Bolt Set For Hino Dutro 611. S
04431-36030

 BF321.jpg

BF321 TOP

Non Ream / Hino FD,FP,FG,FF(Micro Bus) Include all parts
04043-2010

POWER STEERING PUMPS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF921019302.jpg

BF921019302 

H07C / Bar 100 / Rotation Right / Inlet M22 x 1.5 / Outlet M16 x 1.5 / 
Flow 8 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 14.33 CC
44310-1880 / 44310-1930

 BF921019902.jpg

BF921019902 

H07C Bus / Bar 100 / Rotation Right / Inlet M22 x 1.5 / Outlet M16 x 1.5 / 
Flow 10 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 13.6 CC
44310-1791 / 44310-1990

 BF921201021.jpg

BF921201021 

J08C Buseton / Bar 125 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø16 MM / Outlet M16 x 1.5 
/ Flow 8 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 13.6 CC
8B23864-2232

 BF921322421.jpg

BF921322421 

J05C / Bar 130 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø29.3 MM / Outlet M16 x 1.5-6H / 
Flow 17 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 14.5 CC
44350-1340 / 44350-1341

 BF921327901.jpg

BF921327901 

Hino Truck J08C w/Screw Hole
44310-2790, 44310-E0250

 BF921344352.jpg

BF921344352 

Hino E0120/J08E / Bar 130 / Rotation Right / Inlet ø18 MM / Outlet M16 x 
1.5-6H / Flow 11 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 14.5 CC

TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE-T231LR.jpg

SE-T231LR 

Hino 300 Dutro WU300L-HBMMS3 (2008) / Daihatsu Delta S05C / 
Toyota Dyna, Dyna200 N04C-S05C
45046-39416, 45047-39256

 SE0390LR.jpg

SE0390LR 

FC / FD1J
45420-2630

https://sapcorp.net/product/SE1550LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE1590LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE1710LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE2205LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/30310SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32217SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32310SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32313SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF1130
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF1136
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF321
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921019302
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921019902
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921201021
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921322421
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921327901
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921344352
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE-T231LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE0390LR
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BRAKE CHAMBERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP8682L.jpg

SAP8682L NEW

LEFT Side Brake Chamber Double for Isuzu® FVR, CYZ, CXZ, EXZ 6WF1-
TC, 6WAI-TC, 6WG1-TC, 10PE1 (EURO 3)
1-48250-868-0, 1-48250-868-2

 SAP8692R.jpg

SAP8692R NEW

RIGHT Side Brake Chamber Double for Isuzu® FVR, CYZ, CXZ, EXZ 6WF1-
TC, 6WAI-TC, 6WG1-TC, 10PE1 (EURO 3)
1-48250-817-0, 1-48250-817-1

 SAP8774R.jpg

SAP8774R NEW

RIGHT Side Brake Chamber for Isuzu® F Series
1-48250-877-4

 SAP8784L.jpg

SAP8784L NEW

LEFT Side Brake Chamber for Isuzu® F Series
1-48250-878-4

BRAKE SHOES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP9144.jpg

SAP9144 

Isuzu NPR Style 
Width 120 mm.

FOOT BRAKE VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP38211F.jpg

SAP38211F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal All Ports 3/8” P.T. For Mitsubishi Fuso, 
Isuzu, Hino, Nissan Truck
MC838211

 SAP827880.jpg

SAP827880 NEW

Foot Brake Valve for Chevrolet/Isuzu FVR FTR FRR FVZ 2012-2020
1-48100-925-0,241-07028,8-98222-788-0

 SAP83401F.jpg

SAP83401F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal For Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
59300-83401

UNLOADER VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP74030.jpg

SAP74030 

Unloader Valve for Isuzu NPR Port 1: M22 x 1.5 Port 2: M22 x 1.5, Pres-
sure 8.1 +- 0.2 bar, Operational Range 0.6 +- 0.4 bar
II35258

AIR BRAKES

AIR DRYERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP133690.jpg

SAP133690 NEW

Air Dryer for Chevrolet/Isuzu FRR 2012-2020
8-98253-369-0

 SAP133700.jpg

SAP133700 NEW

Air Dryer for Chevrolet/Isuzu FVR FTR 2012-2020
8-98253-370-0

 SAP43241D.jpg

SAP43241D TOP

Air Dryer Wabco Type (Replacement For Agrale-Hino-Isuzu NPR)
4324100000

BOOSTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP100808.jpg

SAP100808 TOP

Booster Assy. Dia. Ø70mm For Japanese Medium Duty Trucks: Isuzu, 
Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
64203179

 SAP100809.jpg

SAP100809 TOP

Booster Assy. Dia. Ø90mm For Isuzu V10 CXM FVR FVY FVZ GVD FRR FTS 
FVD FVL FVM
64203502

 SAP20307.jpg

SAP20307 TOP

Power Brake Booster - Long 
For Isuzu, Hino, Mitsubishi Trucks
20307040

 SAP23007.jpg

SAP23007 

Power Brake Booster - Short For Japanese Trucks
20307150

BRAKE CHAMBERS
Part No 
Description URL

 1624LN.jpg

1624LN 

Brake Chamber for Isuzu NPR 16/24 & European Medium Light Duty 
Trucks / Standard Stroke - Repairable - w/Clevis Assembly

 2024LN.jpg

2024LN 

Applies to Isuzu NPR Type 20/24 / Standard Stroke Repairable - w/
Clevis Assembly

 SAP8568L.jpg

SAP8568L 

Front Brake Chamber For Isuzu FTR FVR CYZ Forward 6HK1
8981456800, 1482508370, 8-981456800, 89814456801, 8981456801

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP8682L
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP8692R
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP8774R
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP8784L
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP9144
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP38211F
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP827880
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP83401F
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP74030
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP133690
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP133700
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP43241D
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100808
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100809
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP20307
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP23007
https://sapcorp.net/product/1624LN
https://sapcorp.net/product/2024LN
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP8568L
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DRIVELINE

CENTER SUPPORTS
Part No 
Description URL

 BL5-37510-008-0.jpg

BL5-37510-008-0 

Isuzu ELF (NPR/NKR/NHR)
5-37510-008-0

 BL5039020.jpg

BL5039020 NEW

Isuzu FRR 4HK1, FTR 6HK1 2012-2020
1375101050,1375101070,1876101690,1876101700,8975039020,8980208810

 BL5100943.jpg

BL5100943 NEW

Center Support Complete For Isuzu FVR/FVR Forward/FVZ 6HK1 
w/60mm Bearing
1-37510-0943, 1-37510094-3

 BL88107A.jpg

BL88107A 

Isuzu NPR/NKR
902010T-X

 BL90347KT-X.jpg

BL90347KT-X NEW

Center support Complete for Isuzu NPR, NQR, NKR, NNR 2012-2021
90347KT-X

UNIVERSAL JOINTS
Part No 
Description URL

 BL-GUIS73.jpg

BL-GUIS73 

Isuzu D-Max, FRR, FSR, NKR77 4JH1
GUIS73, 8-97322749-0, 8-98033605-0

ELECTRICAL

ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1D0018.jpg  1D0018-2.jpg  1D0018-3.jpg

1D0018 

Delco CS130D / Isuzu Hombre â€¢ 
1994-1995

 1J0001A.jpg  1J0001A-2.jpg  1J0001A-3.jpg

1J0001A 

Isuzu N Series Double Pulley • 24V, 
40 Amps, CW, J-180, ER/EF, 2-Groove 
Pulley, Lester 23431
23431 / 8-97029-226-0

 1J0002A.jpg  1J0002A-2.jpg  1J0002A-3.jpg

1J0002A 

Isuzu NHR,NKR w/Vaccum Pump on 
Rear • 2.8L Diesel 1985-1996 / CW / 
J-180
22246 / 22296 / IZ1260-8-97073-924-1

COOLING

HEAVY DUTY WATER PUMPS
Part No 
Description URL

 36302.jpg

36302 

Isuzu Elf NKR NPR 4BA1 2800cc 1984-1985 
4BC2 3300cc 1984-1989, 4BD1-T 3900cc 1984-1986 
4BE1 3600cc 1986-1995
AW9302 / GWIS35A / I32 / 8941295540 / 841295541 / 8943721190  
8943768530 / 8943799240 / 8944398500 / 8944398501 / 8944398502   
8970185560 / 8970211710 / 8970211711 / 8970211712 / 8970213151 / 
8973721190 / 894439850Z

 90025.jpg

90025 

Isuzu Elf 150 NHR54 4JA1 2500cc, NHR55 4JB1 2800cc, / NKR55 4JB1 
2800cc 1984-1986
GWIS25A / I26 / 7941403412 / 8941403411 / 8941403412 / 8943100250   
8943102510 / 8943102511 / 8943768440 / 8943768441 / 8943768510 / 
8943794720 / 8944194610 / 8944194611 / 8944194612 / 8944611730 / 
8970185600 / 8970379660 / 8970627960 / 8970627964 / 8971233300 / 
8973768510 / 8979401570

 90042.jpg

90042 

Isuzu NPR
GWIS42A / I45 / 21010-89TA0 / 8970739510

 90043.jpg

90043 

NPR /NQR REWARD-FFR 4HK1.TCN 2015-up
8-9807-831-2

 90044.jpg

90044 

Isuzu NKR Reward 4JJ1-TC 2015-Up
8-98004292-3

 90045.jpg

90045 

Isuzu Elf NHR NKR 4JA1 2500cc 1984-1986, 
4JB1 2800cc 1984-1993, 4JG2 3100cc 1993-2012
GWIS45A / I43 / 8971050120

 90046.jpg

90046 NEW

Heavy Duty Water Pump Isuzu FVR FTR FVZ 6HK1
1873109740, 1873109740

 90047.jpg

90047 NEW

Heavy Duty Water Pump for Isuzu FRR FSR FVR FTR 6HE1
8976027812

 93047.jpg

93047 

Nissan Atlas, Caravan, Condor, Homy / Isuzu Elf TD23, TD25, TD27, 
QD32, BD30 1986-2012
GWN47AF, N42, 21010-02N03, 21010-02N25

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5-37510-008-0
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5039020
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5100943
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88107A
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL90347KT-X
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUIS73
https://sapcorp.net/product/1D0018
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0001A
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0002A
https://sapcorp.net/product/36302
https://sapcorp.net/product/90025
https://sapcorp.net/product/90042
https://sapcorp.net/product/90043
https://sapcorp.net/product/90044
https://sapcorp.net/product/90045
https://sapcorp.net/product/90046
https://sapcorp.net/product/90047
https://sapcorp.net/product/93047
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ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0141.jpg  1J0141-2.jpg  1J0141-3.jpg

1J0141 

Chevrolet Luv 2300 / Isuzu Trooper 
3.2L 1992-1998
13521

 1J0195.jpg  1J0195-2.jpg  1J0195-3.jpg

1J0195 TOP

Alternator for Isuzu D-Max 12V, 90A, 
S7 Pulley IR/IF, CW, Hitachi Type
LR190-763, 20212

ARMATURES

Part No Description URL

2J5000 Denso Toyota Lift Truck Isuzu Cat HC100 Hino 24V
61-8209

2J5003 Denso Toyota Dina Daihatsu Delta 12V Isuzu
61-8203

2J5003B Denso Toyota Dina Daihatsu Delta 12V Isuzu
61-8203-2

2J5005 N/D Isuzu Truck - Hino Case  AM-9103/ STR9104
61-8208

2J5011 Isuzu NPR Hitachi 24V
61-8125

2J5021 
Hitachi 2.0KW Thermo King Isuzu D-Max STR6000/1/6 
12V S13-71/75/82A
61-8106

2J5028 
Hitachi Thermo King. Isuzu TD27 Frontier MT3000 
S13-289A  HI56012  12V 180mm. 2.2KW
61-8117

2J5029 Hitachi 12V Nissan Frontier TD27 173.5mm 11SPL S13-105
21360-1101

2J5030 
N/D 12V Chevrolet, Dodge; Case, Caterpillar, Cummins. 
Isuzu NPR 2000 Truck
61-8204

2J5040 
Hitachi Opel Corsa Diesel 11T L167.5mm, O.D. 52.9mm, 
Slots 21
61-8124

2J5042 
Hitachi Slots 27, Dim: 173.5mm Oal, 9 Splines, 52.7 O.D. 
8Mm Shaft O.D.17Mm Shaft O.D.  D’Max 12V
61-8106

2J5047 
Hitachi Corsa Diesel Opel Yanmar 9 Splines 12V Lester 
18279N With Bearing
61-8124

ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0003A.jpg  1J0003A-2.jpg  1J0003A-3.jpg

1J0003A 

Chevrolet W4500 Tiltmaster / Isuzu 
NPR Double Pulley • 12V 3.9L 1986-
1990 / 12V, 75 Amps, CW, J-180, ER/EF, 
2-Groove Pulley
14735 / 8-94175-448-1

 1J0027.jpg  1J0027-2.jpg  1J0027-3.jpg

1J0027 

Isuzu NPR • 24V 4HF1 & Varios Eng. 
1994-2001 24V, 60 Amps, CW, J-180, IR/
EF, 3-Groove Pulley
12717 / LR260-508

 1J0028.jpg  1J0028-2.jpg  1J0028-3.jpg

1J0028 

Chevrolet Corsa, Vectra w/Vacuum 
Pump • 1.5L,1.7L 1996-2001 / CW /  / 
J-180
21302 / LR170-505

 1J0032.jpg  1J0032-2.jpg  1J0032-3.jpg

1J0032 

Isuzu FVM/Z/R, Hino • 24V 8.4L 6HK1 
6SA1T 1992> / CW / J-180
12249 / 1812004164

 1J0033.jpg  1J0033-2.jpg  1J0033-3.jpg

1J0033 

Isuzu NHR,NKR, Industrial, D-Max / 
Vauxhall 4JA1 • 2.5L/4HJ1, 4JA1 2001-
2018 
12V, 80 Amps, CW, J-180, IR/IF, 1-Groove 
Pulley
20095 / LR180-512

 1J0033-100.jpg  1J0033-100-2.jpg  1J0033-100-3.jpg

1J0033-100 NEW

Alternator Hitachi Style 12V, 100 Amps, 
CW, J-180, IR/IF, 1-Groove Pulley, Lester 
23993 / For Isuzu ELF NHR • 12V • 5.0L 
4JH1 2002-
8972492093, 8973272181, 8979673011, F 
042 205 116, F 042 205 182

 1J0033-130.jpg  1J0033-130-2.jpg  1J0033-130-3.jpg

1J0033-130 

Alternator Hitachi IR/IF 12V 130A 
cw, 1-Groove Pulley, For Isuzu D-Max 
Diesel 3.0 DiTD Isuzu ELF4JB1 2.8L 
NHR 3.0/5.0 4JH1 (2002-2015) Lester 
23993-100 w/ Hairpin
12689N, 23993N, 8972492093

 1J0100.jpg  1J0100-2.jpg  1J0100-3.jpg

1J0100 

Isuzu NPR, NQR / Chevrolet W Series • 
4.8L 4HE1/4HK1, 5.2L 4HK1 Diesel 2003-
2006 / CW / J-180
12536 / 12536N

 1J0110.jpg  1J0110-2.jpg  1J0110-3.jpg

1J0110 

Isuzu 6HK1, 6BD1, FSR-11, FRR-11 M/N 
Forward • 24V / CW / J-180
12744 / 12744N

 1J0111.jpg  1J0111-2.jpg  1J0111-3.jpg

1J0111 

Isuzu NPR, NQR Reward w/o Pump • 
24V 4HE1 4HF1 4HK1 1994-2001 24V, 80 
Amps, CW, J-180, IR/EF, 7-Groove Pulley
LR280-708B

 1J0112.jpg  1J0112-2.jpg  1J0112-3.jpg

1J0112 

Isuzu Reward w/Pump • 24V 4HE1 4HF1 
4HK1 Eng. 1994-2001 24V, 80 Amps, CW, 
J-180, IR/EF, 3-Groove Pulley
12718 / LR280-501

 1J0113.jpg  1J0113-2.jpg  1J0113-3.jpg

1J0113 

John Deere Tractors 7000, 8000, 9000 
Series Type Isuzu • 6-414, 6-643, 6-466 
Diesel Engine 1993> 12V, 140 Amps, CW, 
Spool, IR/IF, 8-Groove Pulley
12195

https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0141
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0195
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5000
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5003
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5003B
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5005
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5011
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5021
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5028
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5029
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5030
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5040
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5042
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J5047
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0003A
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0027
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0028
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0032
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0033
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0033-100
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0033-130
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0100
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0110
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0111
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0112
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0113
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STARTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2B0023.jpg  2B0023-2.jpg  2B0023-3.jpg

2B0023 

Chevrolet Luv 2200, D-Max / Isuzu 
Amigo, Rodeo, Rodeo Sport • 2.2L 
1998-2000 / CW / 9T
17770 / 17770N

 2J0003.jpg  2J0003-2.jpg  2J0003-3.jpg

2J0003 

Isuzu LT500 / Hitachi Excavators / 
Industrial Equipment w/ Isuzu Engine 
• 24V 6BB1 GBG1 6BD1 Diesel / CW / 11T 
/ OSGR
18190 / 2-2105-ND

 2J0004.jpg  2J0004-2.jpg  2J0004-3.jpg

2J0004 

Chevrolet Luv / GMC S15 / Isuzu 
Pickup, Trooper / Tractor Kubota / 
Forklifts Yale, Hyster • 2.2L 4 Cyl. 1981-
198712V, 2.0 KW, 9T, CW, OSGR
16739 / 2-1193-ND

 2J0008.jpg  2J0008-2.jpg  2J0008-3.jpg

2J0008 

Isuzu Industrial, NPR• 24V 4BC1 4BC2 
4BA1 4BD1 4BD1T C190 C240 24V, 3.5 
KW, 9T, CW, OSGR
18284 / 2-2230-HI

 2J0009.jpg  2J0009-2.jpg  2J0009-3.jpg

2J0009 

Isuzu NPR, Industrial Engines • 12V 
4BC1 4BC2 / CW / 9T / OSGR
18280 / 2-2230-HI

 2J0010.jpg  2J0010-2.jpg  2J0010-3.jpg

2J0010 

Hyster Lift Truck Various Models 240 / 
280 Isuzu Diesel, Industrial Engines • 
12V 4FB1 1980-1992  / CW / 9T / OSGR
18050, 18298 / 2-1193-HI

 2J0026.jpg  2J0026-2.jpg  2J0026-3.jpg

2J0026 

Isuzu NPR NQR NKR Reward •  24V 4.3 
4HF1 Diesel / CCW / 11T / OSGR
18960 / STR-6107

 2J0033.jpg  2J0033-2.jpg  2J0033-3.jpg

2J0033 

Isuzu D-Max, Trooper / Opel Monterrey 
• 3.0L TD 1992-1993 / CW / 9T
18296 / 31230 / S13-114

 2J0035.jpg  2J0035-2.jpg  2J0035-3.jpg

2J0035 

Isuzu Rodeo 960, Trooper / Pontiac 
Acadian • 1.8L 4FB1 Industrial Diesel 
1981-1986 / CW / 9T / OSGR
16740 / 2-1191-HI 1

 2J0054.jpg  2J0054-2.jpg  2J0054-3.jpg

2J0054 

Honda Passport / Isuzu Amigo, Axiom, 
D-Max, Rodeo • 3.2L, 2.5L 1993-2004 / 
CW / 9T
17546 / L17546N

 2J0063.jpg  2J0063-2.jpg  2J0063-3.jpg

2J0063 

Isuzu NHR Trucks / Hyster Lift Trucks 
H-45XM, 50M, 60-65XM • C-240 Diesel 
Engines / Industrial Equipment 4JG2 
Engine 1992> / CW / 9T / OSGR
18449 / 18449N /2-2099-ND

 2J0064.jpg  2J0064-2.jpg  2J0064-3.jpg

2J0064 

Isuzu NPR, NQR • 4.8L, 5.2L / 4BD2, 
4HE1, 4HF1 1999-2006 12V, 3.5 KW, 11T, 
CCW, OSGR
18500 / 228000-7001 / 8971477780

BRUSH HOLDERS

Part No Description URL

1J3001 Brush Holder Honda, Isuzu, Mazda
39-8203

2J3005 Brush Holder Toyota, Daihatsu. Isuzu, Caterpillar
69-8203

CONTACT BATTERY

Part No Description URL

2J2400 N/D 1.0 2.5 Kw Toyota, Isuzu Other
66-82758

2J2403 Motor  N/D 2.5-505KW Isuzu, Cat, Cummins, Toyota
66-82767

PINION DRIVE
Part No 
Description URL

 2J8502.jpg

2J8502 

N/Denso Use With Drive 54-8209 NKR SD5050 32.5mm Gear O.D.
54-82204

ELECTRICAL

STARTER DRIVE

Part No Description URL

2J8000 N/Denso Toyota Isuzu With Bearing SD5053
54-8202

2J8001 N/D Isuzu And Toyota SD5070
54-8241

2J8003 N/Denso Isuzu NKR Kubota Toyota Kia SD5050
54-8209

2J8016 Drive Isuzu 4JBD2/4HF1200 4HJ1 4HG1 Reward  11T CCW
8970303930

https://sapcorp.net/product/2B0023
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0003
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0004
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0008
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0009
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0010
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0026
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0033
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0035
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0054
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0063
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0064
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J3001
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J3005
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J2400
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J2403
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J8502
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J8000
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J8001
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J8003
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J8016
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CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP2010220.jpg

SAP2010220 

Isuzu NPR Reward/NQR Reward, ELF 400/500/600 4HK1-TC
5-87610080-0, 581054

 SAP2010226.jpg

SAP2010226 

Isuzu FRR Euro II 4HK1-TCS
1-87610140-0, 582087

 SAP2010227.jpg

SAP2010227 

Isuzu FTR Euro II 6HK1-TCS
1-87610119-0, 582085

 SAP2010655.jpg

SAP2010655 NEW

Clutch Disc for Isuzu FRR Euro 4 4HK1
581055,9J17A,ISD036US,IS-

CLUTCH KIT
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP1020070.jpg

SAP1020070 IA

Clutch Kit Isuzu Universal: Cover, Disc & Roller NKR/NHR Turbo 2a. 
Serie/NHR Reward 2012- 
296mm (Cover) / 250mm (Disc)
510035B

 SAP1030035.jpg

SAP1030035 

Isuzu NKR/NHR Turbo 2a. Serie/NHR Reward, ELF 100 4JH1-TCN
5-87610082-0, 5-87610083-0

 SAP1030077.jpg

SAP1030077 

Isuzu NKR Reward/NNR/NPR Reward Light/NPR 3a serie, ELF 200 E 
4JJ1-TC
5-87610091-0, 5-87610077-0

 SAP1030220.jpg

SAP1030220 

Isuzu NPR Reward/NQR Reward, ELF 400/500/600 4HK1-TC
5-87610080-0, 5-87610081-0

CLUTCH SET
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP1020038.jpg

SAP1020038 

Isuzu NPR 2a. Serie Turbo 4.6 L 4HG1-T
8973899100, 5-87610078-1, 5-87610079-0

 SAP1020226.jpg

SAP1020226 

Isuzu FRR Euro II 4HK1-TCS
5876102340, 1-87610140-0, 1-87610147-0

 SAP1020227.jpg

SAP1020227 

Isuzu FTR Euro II 6HK1-TCS
1-87610119-0, 1-87610120-0

STARTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2J03031.jpg  2J03031-2.jpg  2J03031-3.jpg

2J03031 

Isuzu FFR, FSS, FTR Series • 24V 5.8L 
6B61, 7.1L 6HE1, 8.2L 6HH1 Diesel Eng. 
1989> / CW / 11T / OSGR
0-24000-3031 / 0-2400-3020 / 0-2400-
3030 / 1811003070

HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH

CLUTCH COVER
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP3010607.jpg

SAP3010607 #N/A

Clutch Cover for Isuzu FTR/6HH1 350x220x379xLSx1.0x21.6 mm
ISC607, 1-31220-291-0

 SAP3010655.jpg

SAP3010655 NEW

Clutch Cover for Isuzu FRR Euro 4 4HK1
561055,9J24A,ISC655,ISD036US,1-31220-454-0

CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP1162094.jpg

SAP1162094 IA

Disc for Isuzu, Chevrolet 3rd Series 4HG1-T - NKR Reward  / NNR / NPR 
Reward Light 2004-
581047

 SAP1171200.jpg

SAP1171200 

Disc for Isuzu, Chevrolet 1st Series 4BD1 / 4BD1-T / 4BD2-T 1991-1999
585600

 SAP2010035.jpg

SAP2010035 

Isuzu NKR/NHR Turbo 2a. Serie/NHR Reward, ELF 100 4JH1-TCN
5-87610083-0, 581040

 SAP2010038.jpg

SAP2010038 

Isuzu NPR 2a. Serie Turbo 4.6 L 4HG1-T
5-87610078-1, 581039

 SAP2010077.jpg

SAP2010077 

Isuzu NKR Reward/NNR/NPR Reward Light/NPR 3a serie, ELF 200 E 
4JJ1-TC
5-87610077-0, 581047

 SAP2010107.jpg

SAP2010107 

Chevrolet Luv/Isuzu Dmax 3.0 L Diesel
5-87610083-0, 582061

 SAP2010108.jpg

SAP2010108 

Chevrolet/Isuzu Luv 2.5 L Turbo Diesel/Luv Dmax 2.5 L Diesel 4x2
5876150060, 582066

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010220
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010226
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010227
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010655
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020070
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030035
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030077
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030220
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020038
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020226
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020227
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J03031
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010607
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010655
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1162094
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP1171200
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010035
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010038
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010077
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010107
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010108
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TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 ECT8980237170.jpg

ECT8980237170 NEW

Isuzu NPR 4.6 4HG1T
OE 8980235810

 ECT8982602570.jpg

ECT8982602570 NEW

Isuzu 700P 4HK1
OE 8982602570

 TSU8942378610.jpg

TSU8942378610 NEW

Isuzu NKR 4JB1
OE 8942378610

SUSPENSION & STEERING

DRAG LINKS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF70160.jpg

BF70160 

NPR/4HG1
8-97170160-0

 BF70721.jpg

BF70721 

Isuzu NKR NNR 3000 Euro II, IV 4JJ1 12-21
8980220721

 BF70942.jpg

BF70942 

Isuzu NPR NQR Euro II, IV 4HK1 12-21
8-98006-794-2,8-98006-794-1,8980067942

 BF73030.jpg

BF73030 NEW

Isuzu FRR 2012-2020 4HK1 / Colombia
1-44380-303-0

 BF73072.jpg

BF73072 NEW

Drag Link for Isuzu FTR FVR 6HK1 2012-2020 
Replaces 1-44380-307-2
1-44380-307-2

 BF75323.jpg

BF75323 

NKR 55
8-97175323-0

HEAVY DUTY SHOCK ABSORBERS - HYDRAULIC
Part No 
Description URL

 BF99010.jpg

BF99010 NEW

Heavy Duty Shock Absorber FWD for Isuzu / Chevrolet NHR 2012 - 2021 
/ NKR 2012-2021
8-98317-988-0,8-98317-992-0,8-98381-001-0,8983810010

WHEEL BEARING SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP15755.jpg

SAP15755 

Clutch Release Bearing for Isuzu

HYDRAULIC BRAKE

EXPANDER
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP10870.jpg

SAP10870 NEW

Expander for Chevrolet/Isuzu FVR FTR 2012-2020
475101830,475101850,S475101830,1-47601-087-0,MC889050

SENSORS & SWITCHES

POSITION SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 CKP8976069430.jpg

CKP8976069430 NEW

Isuzu NPR Reward 4HK1
OE 8976069430

 CMP8980190240.jpg

CMP8980190240 NEW

Isuzu FRR, NPR, NQR, FVZ 2012> D/Max Rt-50, FTR 700P
OE 8980190240

SPEED SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 ABS4410328090.jpg

ABS4410328090 NEW

Universal Speed Sensor Heavy Duty
OE 4410328090

 SS8982193540.jpg

SS8982193540 NEW

Isuzu NPR 2012-2015 2014-2018 Isuzu NPR-HD 2014-2017 Isuzu NQR 
2014-2017
OE 8982193540

TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 ECT8980235810.jpg

ECT8980235810 NEW

Isuzu XE 4JJ1 4HK1
OE 8980235810

https://sapcorp.net/product/ECT8980237170
https://sapcorp.net/product/ECT8982602570
https://sapcorp.net/product/TSU8942378610
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF70160
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF70721
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF70942
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF73030
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF73072
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF75323
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99010
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP15755
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP10870
https://sapcorp.net/product/CKP8976069430
https://sapcorp.net/product/CMP8980190240
https://sapcorp.net/product/ABS4410328090
https://sapcorp.net/product/SS8982193540
https://sapcorp.net/product/ECT8980235810
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KING BOLT SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF232.jpg

BF232 

NHR 1 - 1 1/4 TON
5-87830-537-0

POWER STEERING PUMPS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF443061160QA.jpg

BF443061160QA 

4BD1T / 4BC2 / Bar 100 / Rotation Right / Inlet ø18 MM / Outlet G3/8 / 
Flow 10  L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 12 CC
44306-1160QA

 BF921019992.jpg

BF921019992 

4JB1 NKR / Bar 98 / Rotation Right / Inlet ø17.5 MM / Outlet M16 x 1.5 / 
Flow 7 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 7.2 CC
8-97084207-0

 BF921046694.jpg

BF921046694 

4JG2, 4JJ1 D’Max 3.0 lts.  / Bar 100 / Rotation Right / Inlet ø12.5 MM / 
Outlet M16 x 1.5 / Flow 7 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 7.2 CC
8-97946694-0 / 8-97354730-0

 BF921051341.jpg

BF921051341 

4HF1 NPR Model 2000 / Bar 100 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø17.5 MM / Outlet 
M12 x 1.25 / Flow 8 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 7 CC
897115134 / 1-897115-135-0

 BF921179341.jpg

BF921179341 

4HK1-TCN NPR/NQR Reward / Bar 110 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø17 MM / 
Outlet M12 x 1.25-6g / Flow 8 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 8.5 CC
8900677934

 BF921363611.jpg

BF921363611 NEW

Power Steering Pump Isuzu FRR 4HK1
1-19500636-1, 470-04170

 BF921462911.jpg

BF921462911 NEW

Power Steering Pump for Isuzu/Chevrolet FVR FTR 6HK1 Forward 2012-
2020 Bar 140, Left Rotation
1-19500-629-1,B4240-15001

 BF928500415.jpg

BF928500415 

6HH1 (2 Holes) / Bar 85 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø17 MM / Outlet M16 x 1.5 
/ Flow 7 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 9 CC
470-04156

 BF929584738.jpg

BF929584738 

4JA1 D’Max 2,5 lts. / Bar 90 / Rotation Right / Inlet ø16.7 MM / Outlet 
M12 x 1.25-6g / Flow 7 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 7.2 CC
8-97184738-0, 8-97129-593-1

TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE5171LR.jpg

SE5171LR 

Isuzu ELF, NPR
SE-5171L

HEAVY DUTY SHOCK ABSORBERS - HYDRAULIC
Part No 
Description URL

 BF99078.jpg

BF99078 

Isuzu FRR, FVR FWD - Hydraulic
1516305790, 8972536040

 BF99402.jpg

BF99402 

Isuzu 580 LT 500 International 4700
A85711

 BF99416.jpg

BF99416 

Isuzu 580 LT 500 INTERNATIONAL 4700
A85705

 BF99417.jpg

BF99417 

Isuzu NPR-NKR HI - GMC P - PETERBILT 300 Series
A85311

 BF99550.jpg

BF99550 NEW

Heavy Duty Shock Absorber FWD for Isuzu / Chevrolet FVR FTR FVZ 
2012- 2021
1876101550

 BF99570.jpg

BF99570 

Isuzu NPR Reinforced
S4850-03570

 BF99730.jpg

BF99730 NEW

Heavy Duty Shock Absorber FWD for Isuzu / Chevrolet FRR NQR 2012-
2021
8-98389-973-0,8983899730

 BF99800.jpg

BF99800 NEW

Heavy Duty Shock Absorber Rear for Isuzu / Chevrolet NHR 2012-2021
89801087800

KING BOLT SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF1109.jpg

BF1109 NEW

Isuzu FRR/FSR 6BD1, ENCAVA (Venezuela)
1-87830064-0

 BF1113.jpg

BF1113 NEW

King Bolt Set for Isuzu FRR 2012-2020 4HK1 L/R
878312953, 1878312963

 BF1114.jpg

BF1114 NEW

King Bolt Set One Keyway for Isuzu FVR, FTR 7800 (EURO II, IV) 12-21 
Non Ream
1-87831410-3

 BF231.jpg

BF231 TOP

NPR 2 1/2 - 3 1/2 TON
5-87830-536-0

https://sapcorp.net/product/BF232
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF443061160QA
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921019992
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921046694
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921051341
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921179341
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921363611
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF921462911
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF928500415
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF929584738
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE5171LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99078
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99402
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99416
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99417
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99550
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99570
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99730
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF99800
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF1109
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF1113
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF1114
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF231
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TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE5321LR.jpg

SE5321LR TOP

Isuzu ELF, NHR
SE-5321L

 SE7417LR.jpg

SE7417LR 

Tie Rod End Set Left & Right for Isuzu FRR
1-43150-748-1, 1-43150-749-1 (L)

 SE7418LR.jpg

SE7418LR 

Isuzu/Chevrolet FVR FTR 7800 Forward 12-21
8-98096-753-0,8-98096-754-0

WHEEL END COMPONENTS

WHEEL BEARING SETS

Part No Description URL

32206SAP NEW

Taper Roller Bearing Metric 30x62x21.25(mm) Fwd Axle 
Isuzu NHR
1400078, 1905272, 26800120, 33487, 37014, 06 32499 
0066, 06 32499 0080, 000720 032206, 001 981 6105, 
7703090085

32207SAP NEW

Taper Roller Bearing Metric 35x72x24.25(mm) Fwd Axle 
Isuzu NPR NKR
26800130, 06 32499 0068, 319 981 0005, 5000388284, 
202635

32208SAP NEW

Taper Roller Bearing Metric 40x80x24.75(mm) Fwd Axle 
for Isuzu NHR
26800140, JD37047, 06 32489 0080, 301196, 5516014042, 
81 93420 0055, VKHB 2020

32209SAP NEW

Taper Roller Bearing Metric 45x85x24.75(mm) Rear Axle 
Isuzu NHR
32209X, 32209J, HR32209XJ, ET32209X, 32209C, 
4T-32209

https://sapcorp.net/product/SE5321LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE7417LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE7418LR
https://sapcorp.net/product/32206SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32207SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32208SAP
https://sapcorp.net/product/32209SAP
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AIR BRAKES

BRAKE CHAMBERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2024LJ.jpg

2024LJ 

Applies to JAC Type 20/24 / Standard Stroke Repairable - w/Clevis 
Assembly

FOOT BRAKE VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP3514511.jpg

SAP3514511 

Wabco Foot Brake Pump For Iveco, Man, Mercedes Benz, and Chinese 
Trucks Foton & JAC
4613150080

ELECTRICAL

STARTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2J0008.jpg  2J0008-2.jpg  2J0008-3.jpg

2J0008 

JAC Truck • 24V 4BC1 4BC2 4BA1 4BD1 
4BD1T C190 C240 24V, 3.5 KW, 9T, CW, 
OSGR
18284 / 2-2230-HI

HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH

CLUTCH COVER
Part No 
Description URL

 530P00105.jpg

530P00105 IA

Clutch Cover JMC & JAC Trucks
1601100BG

CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 530P00106.jpg

530P00106 IA

Clutch Disc JMC & JAC Trucks - 24T - Dia. 240mm

https://sapcorp.net/product/2024LJ
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3514511
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0008
https://sapcorp.net/product/530P00105
https://sapcorp.net/product/530P00106
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ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0029.jpg  1J0029-2.jpg  1J0029-3.jpg

1J0029 

Mitsubishi Galant, Lancer, Pajero / 
Hyundai H100 w/Vacuum Pump â€¢ 
2.3L 1984-1986
14690N,MD072582,A5T22484

 1J0086.jpg  1J0086-2.jpg  1J0086-3.jpg

1J0086 

Mitsubishi Montero, Nativa â€¢ 3.5L 6 
Cyl. 1998-2000
13786N,LRA02066,A3TA-
0991A,MD350609

STARTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 2J0001.jpg  2J0001-2.jpg  2J0001-3.jpg

2J0001 

Fuso Canter FB, FE • 24V 3.3L 
4D30/4DR5 1984-1989 / CW / 9T / OSGR
18241

 2J0014.jpg  2J0014-2.jpg  2J0014-3.jpg

2J0014 

Fuso Canter FE 507, 515, 649 ,659 • 24V 
4D33-34 1995 / CW / 9T / PLGR
18962 / M8T80071

 2J0029.jpg  2J0029-2.jpg  2J0029-3.jpg

2J0029 

Kobelco Excavators SK300, K912, K920 
Engine * 24V K916 6D20 Mitsubishi 
Diesel 1983-1990
19837N,M005T50276,M005T50277,
ME059718,3096603010

 2J0036.jpg  2J0036-2.jpg  2J0036-3.jpg

2J0036 

Mazda B1600, E1600 Series / Mitsubi-
shi Montero â€¢ 1.6L 1972-1983
HE19-18-400B, 16527

 2J0038.jpg  2J0038-2.jpg  2J0038-3.jpg

2J0038 

Hyundai Accent, Pony, Verna / Mit-
subishi Galant, Lancer, Montero, L200, 
L300 â€¢ 1.3L, 1.5L, 2.0L 1985-1994
16940, 3610011110, 66925210

 2J0045.jpg  2J0045-2.jpg  2J0045-3.jpg

2J0045 

Dodge Raider, Stealth / Hyundai 
Santa Fe, Sonata, Tucson / Mitsubishi 
3000GT, Galant, Montero * 3.0L 6 Cyl. 
1989-2002
00228-Y0220,36100-35010,36100-3502
0,36100-35050,17131N,LRS01925,LRS19
25,M008T80071,M008T80071A,M008T-
80071B,M8T80071,M-
8T80071A,ME012994,ME012995,ME014-
418,438122,TM000A04101

 2J0051.jpg  2J0051-2.jpg  2J0051-3.jpg

2J0051 

Mitsubishi Montero, Montero Sport, 
Nativa â€¢ 3.0L, 3.5L, 3.8L 6 Cyl. 
1999-2004

 2J02806.jpg  2J02806-2.jpg  2J02806-3.jpg

2J02806 

Fuso 6D10, 6D15, FK, FM 6D15 / Cat 
E200 • 24V 8.8L 1986-1991 / CW / 11T / 
OSGR
18242 / M3T56084 / M3T56071

 2J02809.jpg  2J02809-2.jpg  2J02809-3.jpg

2J02809 

FD-40D/2, FD-45D/2 / CAT 420, 430• 
24V S6E, S6S / CW / 10T / PLGR
18246 / M008T60371

AIR BRAKES

BOOSTERS
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP100808.jpg

SAP100808 TOP

Booster Assy. Dia. Ø70mm For Japanese Medium Duty Trucks: Isuzu, 
Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
64203179

 SAP100809.jpg

SAP100809 TOP

Booster Assy. Dia. Ø90mm Mitsubishi Fuso FP FS FV
64203502

 SAP100810.jpg

SAP100810 

Boosters For Mitsubishi Fuso FK / Nissan UD 1800/2300
MC828264

 SAP20307.jpg

SAP20307 TOP

Power Brake Booster - Long For Isuzu, Hino, Mitsubishi Trucks
20307040

FOOT BRAKE VALVES
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP38211F.jpg

SAP38211F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal All Ports 3/8” P.T. For Mitsubishi Fuso, 
Isuzu, Hino, Nissan Truck
MC838211

 SAP83401F.jpg

SAP83401F 

E-6 Foot Brake Valve With Pedal For Hino, Mitsubishi, Nissan
59300-83401

DRIVELINE

UNIVERSAL JOINTS
Part No 
Description URL

 BL3071.jpg

BL3071 

Mitsubishi Pajero II V14W-V55W 1991-2004, Nativa KH8W 2008-, Triton 
KB9T 2006-, Pajero/Montero Sport Challenger KH# 2008-, Pajero/Mon-
tero Sport Challenger K94W/ K99W 1996-2006
GUM99,J2925014,MR165561,MR377128,TM199

ELECTRICAL

ALTERNATORS
Part No 
Description URL

 1J0004.jpg  1J0004-2.jpg  1J0004-3.jpg

1J0004 

Fuso Canter FB, FE • 24V 3.3L 
4D30/4DR5 1984-1989
1255 / 12641 / ME017562

https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0029
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0086
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0001
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0014
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0029
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0036
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0038
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0045
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J0051
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J02806
https://sapcorp.net/product/2J02809
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100808
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100809
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP100810
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP20307
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP38211F
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP83401F
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL3071
https://sapcorp.net/product/1J0004


The numbers used for cross reference and the photos provided are for informational purposes only.  All brands and references listed in the catalog belong to the respective companies.

sa
pc

or
p.

ne
t

16

MITSUBISHI APPLICATIONS
A

SI
A

N
 A

PP
LI

CA
TI

O
N

S

SUSPENSION & STEERING

KING BOLT SETS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF522M.jpg

BF522M 

FE211, WIDE Canter FE221, 4D30
KB522M

 BF546M.jpg

BF546M 

FE Canter
KB546M

POWER STEERING PUMPS
Part No 
Description URL

 BF920903701.jpg

BF920903701 

Canter 4D33/34 / Bar 90 / Rotation Left / Inlet ø18 MM / Outlet M12 x 
1.25 / Flow 6 L/MIN / Nominal Dis. 9.5 CC
MC093701

TIE ROD ENDS
Part No 
Description URL

 SE7831LR.jpg

SE7831LR 

FE6 Canter
MK384672, MK384673

https://sapcorp.net/product/BF522M
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF546M
https://sapcorp.net/product/BF920903701
https://sapcorp.net/product/SE7831LR
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HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH

CLUTCH COVER
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP3010569.jpg

SAP3010569 NEW

Clutch Cover for Nissan UD FD46 300x190x350xDTx1.0x14
NSC569, 30210-Z5161

CLUTCH DISC
Part No 
Description URL

 SAP2010036.jpg

SAP2010036 #N/A

Clutch Disc for Nissan UD CW450 430x260x18x50X1.0 mm
NDD036Y, 30100-90677

 SAP2010045.jpg

SAP2010045 #N/A

Clutch Disc for Nissan UD FE6 325x210x16x30x5x3.4 mm
30100-Z5515

https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010569
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010036
https://sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010045
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SINOTRUK APPLICATIONS
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SENSORS & SWITCHES

TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Part No 
Description URL

 SSH4381020002A0.jpg

SSH4381020002A0 NEW

Sinotruk A7
OE 4381020002A0

https://sapcorp.net/product/SSH4381020002A0
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UNVEILING OUR TOP-NOTCH BRANDS 

At SAP USA, We partner with the top-notch brands of the 
market that undergo rigorous testing to meet our stringent 
standards. By aligning ourselves with these trusted names, 
we ensure that every product we offer is built to with-
stand tough conditions and deliver optimal performance,  
providing our customers with peace of mind and confidence 
in their purchases while ensuring their satisfaction and safe-
ty on the road.

sapcorp.net2025 © SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts. All Rights Reserved.
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MEET OUR BRAND PORTFOLIO


